@ TAFTCOLLEGE

CRN

Course

Days

Office Hours for Rebecca Roth
Fall 2022

Dates

Hours

09/08/2022

Location

OFFICE HOURS:

(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.)

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

10/17/2022-12/08/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

01:00PM-03:00PM
01:00PM-03:00PM
11:00AM-12:00PM
11:00AM-12:00PM
03:00PM-05:00PM
03:00PM-05:00PM

G6A
G6A
G6A
G6A
Zoom

Zoom

COURSES:
50836
50836
50838
50837
50850
50061
50061

ECEF 1521-20
ECEF 1521-20
ECEF 1571-40
ECEF 1601-40
ECEF 2051-40
PSYC 2003-20
PSYC 2003-20

Mon

Tue

08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
10/17/2022-12/08/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022
08/22/2022-12/16/2022

06:10PM-08:00PM

09:10AM-11:00AM

ARR
G-05
ON
ON
ON
ON
G-05

Instructional Support Services
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