

Office Hours for Rebecca Roth Fall 2022

09/08/2022

OFFICE HOURS: (Available to all students during any of the below listed times.) Dates Hours Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM So836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50837 ECEF 1601-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	Location	Hours	Dates	Days	Course	CRN
(Available to all students during any of the below listed times.) Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM S0836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	Location			Days	course	CAN
Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM S0836 ECEF 1521-20 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM					JRS:	OFFICE HOU
Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 01:00PM-03:00PM Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM S0836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM				ng any of the below listed times.)	o all students duri	(Available t
Tue 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM S0836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	G6A	01:00PM-03:00PM	10/17/2022-12/08/2022	Tue		
Tue 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM S0836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50838 ECEF 1571-40 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022	G6A	01:00PM-03:00PM	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	Tue		
Wed 10/17/2022-12/08/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM COURSES: 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50838 ECEF 1571-40 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	G6A	11:00AM-12:00PM	10/17/2022-12/08/2022	Tue		
Wed 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 03:00PM-05:00PM COURSES: 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	G6A	11:00AM-12:00PM	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	Tue		
COURSES: 50836 ECEF 1521-20 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM	Zoom	03:00PM-05:00PM	10/17/2022-12/08/2022	Wed		
50836 ECEF 1521-20 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022	Zoom	03:00PM-05:00PM	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	Wed		
50836 ECEF 1521-20 Mon 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM 50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022 06:10PM-08:00PM						COURSES:
50838 ECEF 1571-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022	ARR		08/22/2022-12/16/2022		ECEF 1521-20	50836
	G-05	06:10PM-08:00PM	08/22/2022-12/16/2022	Mon	ECEF 1521-20	50836
50837 ECEF 1601-40 08/22/2022-12/16/2022	ON		08/22/2022-12/16/2022		ECEF 1571-40	50838
	ON		08/22/2022-12/16/2022		ECEF 1601-40	50837
50850 ECEF 2051-40 10/17/2022-12/08/2022	ON		10/17/2022-12/08/2022		ECEF 2051-40	50850
50061 PSYC 2003-20 08/22/2022-12/16/2022	ON		08/22/2022-12/16/2022		PSYC 2003-20	50061

08/22/2022-12/16/2022 09:10AM-11:00AM G-05

50061 PSYC 2003-20

Tue